
     COLLEGIO ALESSANDRO VOLTA
        UNIVERSITA’ DEGLI STUDI DI PAVIA

 Senior Tutors (2014/15)

Senior Tutors offer supervisions in the subjects listed below.  A full programme of topics, venues and dates of the College 
supervisions will be published on the College intranet early in November. Additional subjects may be offered later in the 
year if additional PhD students or post docs will join Volta later this term or early in 2015.  Supervisions are informal, small 
group teaching activities in which topics already covered in formal lectures are re-addressed in College from a different 
perspective or simply expanded; practical problems related to the topic are set and solved under the guidance of the 
Senior Tutor and the topic is put in context both within and across subjects. Students of Collegio Volta may wish to know 
that, in Universities with a Collegiate system, supervisions are the most crucial determinants of examination grades. 

G Alaimo
Engineering
<gianlucaalaimo@hotmail.com>

MC Renna
Genetics
<renna85@libero.it>

E Bonanno
Earth Sciences 
<emanuele.bonanno115990@yah
oo.it>

F Ruberto 
Economics
<fruberto89@gmail.com>

M Caricato 
Chemistry
<gcarica@libero.it> 

C Sgarlata
Physiology
<carmelo.sgarlata01@ateneopv.it
>

Caterina Manieri 
Biochemistry
<caterina.manieri01@ateneopv.it
> 

Tom Sutherland
Mathematics
<tom.sutherland@unipv.it>

Daniele Molognoni
Physics
<daniele.molognoni@unipv.it>  

L Vecchia
Pathology
<lvecchia86@gmail.com>

 
E Gherardi, 25 October 2014
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